Bus

Rail IR: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - lasi IR: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

- Ploiesti Sud - Mizil - Buzau - R&mnicu Sarat - Focsani -

Marasesti - Tecuci Nord h.(605) - Barlad - Crasna - Vaslui -

Buhaiesti - Barnova Hm. - Nicolina - lasi

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — lasi

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — lasi

Go to website

15 stops Monday 12:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:00
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Wednesday 12:00
Ploiesti Sud
Thursday 12:00
Mizil
Friday 12:00
Buzau
A N Saturda 12:00
Ramnicu Sarat y
Focsani Sunday 12:00
Tecuci )
Route info
Tutova Hm. Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
) Stops: 15
Bérlad
Trip Duration: 6 hour 33 min
Crasna
mure: R Botosan Baim
VaSlUi > Falticeni Urh.c-i
Vatra Darnel Pazcani Ungheni
Ias [ Straseni
Buhaiesti Ma i e L M o \ Moldova
Reghin Taplita Romar o Hincesti L} g
! wpact
Barnova Hm. Harghita Bacil
Miercurea -
'Hé'.l?r.i =l SHET Cormnrat
Nicolina ey ooy Onesti g
Medias Targu Secuiesc ok
méania : "Li‘:;'glz
lasi '
BI':'.i:IS_CN Galati
['émp.u:ung Fhzaila Tulcea
_ i Pi[c:".'\[. '}
1gasani
5IaFin.‘= lllllllll
2 OpenStrestMap contributors

m IR: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - lasi — IR: Bucuresti Nord Gr.  BusMaps
A - Ploiesti Sud - Mizil - Buzau - Ramnicu Sarat -...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-IR-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ia%C5%9Fi-4113423194-1539226128
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-IR-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ia%C5%9Fi-4113423194-1539226128
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-IR-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ia%C5%9Fi-4113423194-1539226128




Direction

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — lasi

15 stops

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — lasi

Monday 16:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:12
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 16:12
Ploiesti Sud

Thursday 16:12
Mizil

Friday 16:12
Buzau
Ramnicu Sarat Saturday 16:12
Focsani Sunday 16:12
Marasesti .

Route info

Tecuci Nord h.(605)

Béarlad

Crasna

Vaslui

Buhaiesti

Barnova Hm.

Nicolina

lasi

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 24 min

IR: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - lasi Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in lasi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-IR-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ia%C5%9Fi-4113423194-1539226128

